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MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

OF JUSTICE

General Administration and Planning
To provide for salaries, operating

expenses and equipment for the
operation of the Commigsion as
follows:

Personnel Detail :

Item 1—Executive Director,
Crime CommiSsion ......cc.cccvvvveees

Item 2—Research Coordinator,
Crime CommiSsion ....coccceeervvenens

Item 83—Public Affairs Officer,
Crime Commission ..........ceeeueen.

Item 4—Behavioral Specialist,
Crime Commission ..........cce.eu.e.

Item 5—Program Coordinator,
Crime Commisgion .......ccceeuvenee

Item 6—Financial Officer,
Crime Commission ...........ceeuveeee

Item 7—Operations Specialist,
Crime Commission .........ccceuveeens

Item 8—Legal Specialist, ,
Crime Commission .....cccceveveenne

Item 9—Associate Librarian,
Crime Commission ........cceeuveeeees

Item 10—Accounting Associate,
Crime Commission .........cceevverens

Item 11—Statistician, Crime
CommiSSION ...cevvuveeireeerecneeeereneens

Item 12—Project Assistant,
Crime Commission .....ccceecveeerees

Item 13—Project Assistant
Trainee, Crime Commission ....

Item 14—Secretary II1,
Executive Department ............

ltem 15—Secretary 11,
Executive Department ............

Item 16—Clerk II, Executive
Department .......ccceeevnveeerneenenne
Item 17—Special Payments ........

Total Salaries and Wages ........
Obl‘i ect .02—Technical and Special
BES 1eviverreeeierreireeeesarreesseeessseeees

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT—COMMISSION ON LAW
ENFORCEMENT AND THE ADMINISTRATION

20,000
20,000
10,000
16,000
14,000
14,500
10,000
10,000

8,000

6,518

7,500
30,000

7,000
21,500
28,500

4,046
2,936

230,500

25,000

571




