3. EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT—COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND THE ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE

06.01.05.01	General Administration and Planning To provide for salaries, operating expenses and equipment for the operation of the Commission as follows:	
	Personnel Detail: Item 1—Executive Director, Crime Commission	20,000
	Item 2—Research Coordinator, Crime Commission	20,000
	Item 3—Public Affairs Officer, Crime Commission	10,000
	Item 4—Behavioral Specialist, Crime Commission	16,000
	Item 5—Program Coordinator, Crime Commission	14,000
	Item 6—Financial Officer, Crime Commission	14,500
	Item 7—Operations Specialist, Crime Commission	10,000
	Item 8—Legal Specialist, Crime Commission	10,000
	Item 9—Associate Librarian, Crime Commission	8,000
	Item 10—Accounting Associate, Crime Commission	6,518
	Item 11—Statistician, Crime Commission	7,500
	Item 12—Project Assistant, Crime Commission	30,000
	Item 13—Project Assistant Trainee, Crime Commission	7,000
	Item 14—Secretary III, Executive Department	21,500
	Item 15—Secretary II, Executive Department	28,500
	Item 16—Clerk II, Executive Department Item 17—Special Payments	4,046 2,936
	Total Salaries and Wages Object .02—Technical and Special	230,500
	Fees	25,000